DROSCAND

BSP RORGIENGER 60°

4207-XXS

Artikkelnr.

42070404S
42070606S
42070808S
420712128

www.hydroscand.no

KON

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Tilkobling

Type

Slange ID
1/4"
3/8"
172"
3/4"

02.05.2024

Innv. 90° kompakt. AISI 316

Finnes i materialtyper: Stal (Se relaterte produkter)
380

BSP

90°

Gjenge
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G1/2"
G 3/4"
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